General Description
The MAX15070A/MAX15070B are high-speed MOSFET
drivers capable of sinking 7A and sourcing 3A peak
currents. The ICs, which are an enhancement over
MAX5048 devices, have inverting and noninverting inputs
that provide greater flexibility in controlling the MOSFET.
They also feature two separate outputs working in com-
plementary mode, offering flexibility in controlling both

Chip Information
PROCESS: BiCMOS
Ordering Information
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 11/10 Initial release —
1 11/11 Added MAX15070AAVT/V+ to data sheet 1, 2, 3, 8, 9
2 8/12 Removed Evaluation Kit Available banner 1
3 5/13 Updated Ordering Information 1
4 11/19 Updated the Package Information table 2
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max limits)
shown in the Electrical Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. © 2019 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │ 10
MAX15070A/MAX15070B 7A Sink, 3A Source,
12ns, SOT23 MOSFET Drivers
Revision History
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please visit Maxim Integrated’s online storefront at https://www.maximintegrated.com/en/storefront/storefront.html.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
  MAX15070AAUT+T  MAX15070AAUT/V+T